
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 16 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260107-4238001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 06JAN26
ACTWGT: 29.76 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Teresa ramirez
Teresa ramirez

9006 Lanora Ave

16614315545
Bakersfield CA 93306 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8876 8688 6220

     93306

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8876 8688 6220


